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. District Name | Patient ID Patient Name m Citizenship Amount Spent
Number Name

1 Rupandehi 37890 PRI e 68 781 Heart 5,950. 00
Tulachan

ful maya dangoriya

2 Rupandehi 37959 40 36911 Heart 243.00
tharu
3 Rupandehi 42935 Som bahadur thapa 54 21610 Heart 1,587.00
4 Arghakhanchi 44850  shyam kala khanal 54 403018/944 Heart 5,275.00 &
5 Kapilbastu 47415 rem maya thapa 57 1002/648 Heart 3,042.00
6 Rupandehi 52554 Putali Giri 65 583 Heart 2,393.00
7 Gulmi 177105 N pras_ad 63 9604 Heart 100,000.00
Gyawali
8 Rupandehi 177171 Ram laxman prasad 74 62752 Heart 100,000.00 9 ,‘
Yadav ‘
9 Rupandehi 177173 Bhakta man Shrestha 55 4682 Heart 100,000.00 é
e »

10 Pyuthan 177175 Kim Bahadur B K 41 37393 Heart 100,000.00
g | DEEREEE o, | ST Sy 56 41440 Heart 100,000.00 -

West Singh
12 Dang 177306 Jagmata Rawat 66 412/576 Heart 100,000.00
13 Kapilbastu 177308 Deviram pokhrel 45 13605 Heart 100,000.00
po | DESERIEE o | S KL R 39 72166 Heart 100,000.00

West ahir
15 Baglung 177849 VEBe ey 47 47 Heart 100,000.00

Kunwar

16 Rupandehi 177898 Anita Harijan 40 373011/301 Heart 100,000.00
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Hoart Houpital
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Palpa

Dang

Pyuthan

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Rupandehi

Rupandehi

Nawalparasi
West

Gulmi

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Gulmi

Syangja

Syangja
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District Name | Patient ID Patient Name m Citizenship Amount Spent
Number Name

177900

177902

177905

178100

178101

178102

178103

178196

178388

178393

178395

178397

178478

178479

178555

178741

Belawati Mallah 54

Ganesh Bahadur
Karki

Sundar Prasad
Chaudhary

Durpati devi
budhathoki

Prahalad Chaudhary

Ram Bahadur Sunar

Saharun Nisha
Dhuniya

52

Indra wati lohar 46

NARENDRA
YADAV

DEV KALA

CHHETRI e

KATARU
TADIWAN

Dhan Bahadur KC

Molhu Prasad
Chaudhary

Yadu lal Sapkota

Uttara Adhikari 64

Subash Neupane

56

62

73

70

75

59

72

72

72

74

64

371023/39713

391066/4073

18280/3946

497

2747

38-02-75-04313

1630

383015/97

2283

33983

12859/673

1709-5-319

642

3101

4474

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

Heart

100,000.00

| «

100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00 s,

100,000.00

.

1oo,ooo.oo:
100,000.00
1oo,ooo.oo'
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00 , - 2
100,000.00

100,000.00
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Number Name
33 Syangja 178745 Ram Lal Khanal 73 9870 Heart 100,000.00 E

N T p— Durga Prasad 58 5011 Heart 100,000.00 @
Aacharya

35 Syangja 178752  Gan Bahadur Baral 60 1615 Heart 100,000.00

Nawalparasi

A 178783 Mumtaj dhuniya 50 44347 Heart 100,000.00

36

Total 3,018,490.00



